
 

 

2024-2025 
CAREER START/AVP 

Pikes Peak State College  CENTENNIAL CAMPUS 

Schools: FHS, SSAE/PPEC, PHS(D/O only)   

 

Schools: VRHS, SCHS, BLP(D/O only) 

BUS: PURPLE 1   BUS: BLUE 2 
 Monday, Wednesday, Friday 

  
 Monday, Wednesday and Friday 

Falcon High School (departure) 7:50 
  

Vista Ridge High School (departure)  7:56 

SSAE/PPEC (departure)  8:25 
 

Sand Creek High School (departure)  8:06 

Campus Arrival (drop off) 8:53 
  

Campus Arrival (drop off)                    8:42 

Campus Departure (pick up) 11:47 
  

Campus Departure (pick up)              11:47 

SSAE/PPEC    (drop off)  12:03 
 

Sand Creek (drop off)                           12:19 

Falcon High School (drop off) 12:22 
  

Vista Ridge High School (drop off)     12:31 

Patriot High School (drop off) 12:32 
  

 

 
  

 

     

   

Schools: FHS, SSAE/PPEC, PHS (D/O only)   Schools: VRHS ,SCHS, BLP(D/O only) 

BUS: PURPLE 4   BUS: BLUE 3 
 Tuesday and Thursday 

  
 Tuesday and Thursday 

Falcon High School (departure) 7:50 
  

Vista Ridge High School (departure)  8:05 

SSAE/PPEC (departure)  8:25 
 

Sand Creek High School (departure)  8:15 

Campus Arrival (drop off) 8:53 
  

Campus Arrival (drop off)                     8:50 

Campus Departure (pick up) 11:47 
  

Campus Departure (pick up)                11:47 

SSAE/PPEC (drop off)  12:03 
 

Sand Creek (drop off)                            12:15 

Falcon High School (drop off) 12:22 
  

Vista Ridge High School (drop off)      12:30 

Patriot High School (drop off) 12:32 
  

 

     

     

    

  

   

   

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
2024-2025 

ISSA Hair Styling Program 

AM BUS: GREEN 1 

Monday through Friday 

Falcon High School (departure) 7:25 

Sand Creek High School (departure) 8:01 

Vista Ridge High School (departure) 8:12 

Campus Arrival (drop off) 8:23 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

MID DAY BUS: GREEN 5 

Monday through Friday 

Campus Departure (pick up) 12:00 

Vista Ridge High School (drop off) 12:16 

Sand Creek High School ( drop off) 12:23 

Patriot High School (drop off) 12:47 

Falcon High School (drop off) 12:58 

 

 



 

 

 

2024-2025 

CTE 

FALCON LEGACY CAMPUS 
AM Campus Arrival BUS: RED 5 

Monday through Friday 
 

SSAE (pick up) 9:02 

Sand Creek High School (pick up) 9:06 

Vista Ridge High School (pick up) 9:14 

Falcon High School (pick up) 9:30 

Campus Departure (drop off) 9:41 

 

 

AM Campus Departure BUS: RED 5 
Monday through Friday 

 
Campus Departure (pick up) 9:52 

Falcon High School (drop off) 10:04 

Vista Ridge High School (drop off) 10:20 

Sand Creek High School (drop off) 10:27 

SSAE (drop off) 10:32 

 

 

CTE  
BUS: BLUE 1 

Monday-Friday 
 
 

SSAE (pick up) 12:11 

Sand Creek High School (pick up) 12:17 

Vista Ridge High School (pick up) 12:28 

Falcon High School (pick up) 12:43 

Campus Departure (drop off) 12:53 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 
 

CTE 
 

BUS: YELLOW 6 
Monday-Friday 

Campus Departure (pick up) 12:02 

Falcon High School (drop off) 12:13 

Vista Ridge High School (drop off) 12:29 

Sand Creek High School (drop off) 12:36 

SSAE (drop off) 12:41 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 


